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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

         

Project Name:  East Airfield Lighting Control Vault  Procurement Specialist:  _Michael Azzo_____ 

 

Specification No.:   419127               Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:    Thursday, September 7, 2017 Conference Location: 2nd Floor Cafeteria  

 

Attendee Name Title Affiliation Telephone No. 

Manny Ribolt Insurance Program Lambent Risk Management 312-251-2330 

Michael Azzo 
Senior Procurement 

Specialist 
City of Chicago 312-742-1534 

David Castaneda  PMO OMP David.cataneda@dm3map.com 

Gene Gottlief Construction Manager OMP gottlief@omp-cm.com 

Lisa Kleopa Security Care Plus 773-894-3828 

Aldi Haxhiu Construction Manager OMP 630-596-3499 

Thomas C. Lyon Construction Manger OMP 312-656-0293 

Joe Morsello Safety OMP 312-656-2585 

Matt McGleam Project Manger Chicago Department of Aviation 773-854-3033 

Michelle Cecchin PMO OMP 773-960-5899 

mailto:David.cataneda@dm3map.com
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Attendee Name Title Affiliation Telephone No. 

Margaret Swider Construction Manager OMP 773-960-5899 

Phil Peterson Design Globetrotters Engineering Corp 
Philip.peterson@gec-group.com 

312-697-3647 

Jim Harney Deputy Commissioner Chicago Department of Aviation 773-686-4604 

Aurelio Garcia Attorney Chicago Department of Aviation Aurelio.garcia@cityofchicago.org 

Rena Nelly Workforce Development Chicago Department of Aviation Rena.nelly@cityofchicago.org 

Marc Faulkner Construction Manager OMP Faulkner@omp-cm.com 

Michael Radzevich Vice President Estimating The George Sollitt Construction Co. 
630-860-7333 

estimating@sollitt.com 

Michael Hancock Special Projects Manager Meade  
312-350-0139 

mhancock@meade100.com 

 
Russell O’Neil Construction Raush Infrastructure, LLC 708-667-0165 

Jesus Bryant Director Construction Sales Midco Electric Supply 708-459-4196 

Paul Skopek Quality Control Manager Broadway Electric, Inc. 
773-851-4007 

pskopek@broadwayelectric.com 

Bill Watson Program Manager Aldridge Electric 
847-321-8108 

wwatson@aldridgegroup.com 

Diane Quinlan President Midco Electric Supply diane@midcoelectric.com 
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